
Depth

1ft:200ft

Tilt

010 deg
Azimuth

0630 deg

Amplitude2-NM

°0°0 180°90° 270°

Well Construction

2121

480

500

520

540

560

580

600

620

SDOR-1 Zone #3

PVC threads

Top of sand
pack 530’

Bottom of sand
pack 574’

Grout may have come
high and would have
been washed out by
circulation through

the tremie pipe.
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